
            

            

  

 

 

 

 

 

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

       

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD, CHENNAI 

 

 
 

                                                                                                                          
 
 
 

Corrigendum No. 7 
 

E-Tender No. RRBCHENNAI – CEN01-2019-ECA 
 

Name of work: Engaging Exam Conducting Agency (ECA) for conducting multiple 
stages of Computer Based Test, Computer Based Aptitude/Typing Skill Test, 
Document Verification and all other related services in connection with Centralized 
Employment Notice (CEN) No.01/2019 for Non-Technical Popular Categories (NTPC) 
all over India. 
 
Pre-Bid conference for addressing queries raised by prospective bidders in 
connection with the above mentioned tender has been held and successfully 
completed on 03.07.2020. 
 

The CBTs may have to be conducted in a new scenario to meet the challenges 
posed by COVID duly following safety measures like adequate social distance, 
face mask etc, to ensure not only candidate’s health but also public health. 
This requires a thorough and detailed study.   
 

Hence, the bidding start date, last date of submission of tender and date of 
opening of technical bids are hereby revised further on IREPS as under:  
 
Bidding Start Date : 03.08.2020 

 

Last date & time of online submission of Tender - 17.08.2020 at 14:00 Hrs.  
 

Date & Time of opening of Technical bids - 17.08.2020 at 15:00 Hrs. 
 

You may logon to www.ireps.gov.in for any further revision in dates/updates.  
 

 

All other terms and conditions of this E-Tender remain the same.  
 
 
 
13.07.2020                                                          CHAIRMAN RRB CHENNAI 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.ireps.gov.in/

